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WALBRZYCH

Classification: M-17

Participant

PAWLOWSKI
Wojciech

RUTKOWSKI tukasz

CHOWANIEC
Sebastian

PEPERA Mateusz

GROSEL Szczepan

SYCHA Rafat

DMOCHOWSKI Emil

DZIEDZIC Kamil

MRZYGLOD Marcin

MAKOWSKI Oskar

BANAS Mateusz

MACH Tomasz

Total 12 results.

FOCUS GORALE NA START - MEZCZYZNI 17-29 LAT

Organiser:

Date:

Place:
Distance:

577

580

575

607

582

624

633

574

649

619

606
671

KKW Superior Watbrzych
2016-06-18

Watbrzych

14 km

Category MCat

MITUTOYO AZS WRATISLAVIA M-17 1
M-17 2
MOTOINTEGRATOR MTB TEAM M-17 3
KKW SUPERIOR WALBRZYCH M-17 4
M-17 5
KKW SUPERIOR WALBRZYCH M-17 6
MTB-LUBAWKA M-17 7
MITUTOYO AZS WRATISLAVIA M-17 8
KKW SUPERIOR WAtBRZYCH M-17 9
M-17 10
KKW SUPERIOR WAtBRZYCH M-17
SPORTFUEL.PL M-17

ucCi

POL19910324

POL19890712

POL19870127

POL19910614

POL19931212

POL19970726

POL19980422

POL19880821

POL19980216

POL19950822

POL19960421
POL19891013

00:13:00

00:13:26

00:13:11

00:14:38

00:14:25

00:15:55

00:15:53

00:15:43

00:16:32

00:19:01

00:12:34
DNF

DNF

00:26:34

00:27:19

00:28:00

00:30:15

00:29:56

00:32:24

00:32:51

00:33:45

00:37:04

00:41:38

DNF
DNF

00:40:00

00:41:58

00:43:50

00:45:32

00:46:15

00:49:13

00:50:06

00:51:07

00:56:13

01:04:52

DNF
DNF

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

00:53:29.60

00:56:41.85

00:59:20.20

01:01:22.45

01:01:43.45

01:06:40.70

01:07:14.55

01:08:36.15

DNF
DNF

00:53:31.25

00:56:43.40

00:59:23.05

01:01:24.00

01:01:45.00

01:06:43.00

01:07:18.00

01:08:38.55

DNF
DNF

+00:03:12
(5.6%)
+00:05:51
(9.9%)
+00:07:52
(12.8%)
+00:08:13
(13.3%)
+00:13:11
(19.8%)
+00:13:46
(20.5%)
+00:15:07
(22.0%)

+00:16:13

+00:24:51

Pace

BASPGRT

Pace

min/km km/h

3:49

4:03

4:14

4:23

4:24

4:45

4:48

4:54

5:21

6:10

15.7
(100%)
14.8
(94.3%)
14.2
(90.4%)
13.7
(87.3%)
13.6
(86.6%)
12.6
(80.3%)
12.5
(79.6%)
12.2
(77.7%)
11.2
(71.3%)
9.7
(61.8%)

- (0.0%)
- (0.0%)
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